NV
2012
2009

NV
2012
2007

NV
NV
NV

NV
NV
2013
NV
NV
NV
2009
NV
2011
2008/09
2008
2002

NV
NV
NV

NV
2018
2012

MUSSERENDE VINER
Champagne

Pol Roger

Pol Roger Reserve

Pol Roger Vintage

Pol Roger Sir Winston Churchill

Taittinger
Taittinger Brut Réserve
Taittinger Brut Millésimé

Taittinger Comtes De Champagne Blanc De Blanc Brut

André Roger

André Roger Grande Reserve
André Roger Brut Nature
André Roger Vieilles Vignes

Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut
Launois Pére et Fils Oeil de Pedrix Blanc de Noir
Launois Millesime Blanc de Blanc Brut
Launois Blanc de Blanc Cuvee Reserve
Ruinart Brut

Gosset Blanc De Blanc

Jacquart Blanc De Blanc

Boizel Brut Reserve

Deutz Blanc De Blanc

Dom Perignon Brut

Louis Roederer Cristal

Louis Roederer Cristal

Cremant de Bourgogne

Chartron et Trébuchet Brut

Paul Delande Blanc De Noir

Maison Roche de Bellene Cuvée Bellenos Brut

Italia

Merotto Prosecco Superiore

Merotto Graziano Prosecco Superiore

Tenuta Chiccheri Brut Montpré Metodo Classico

Magnum

Magnum

995
1495
2395

1095
1395
2995

795
795
995

1095
895
995

1545

1095

1245

1345

1595

1425

2495

3495

4995

545
595
595

595
795
645



NV

2014
2015
2015
2010

2010
NV
NV

NV
NV
NV

NV

NV
NV

NV
2011
NV
2015
NV

La Gironda Di Galandrino Metodo Classico

Contratto

Pas Dose

For England Blanc De Noir Alta Langa DOCG
Blanc de Blanc Alta Langha

Contratto Special Cuvee

Spania

Gramona lll Lustros Gran Reserva Brut Nature
José Raventos Cava

Jan Vidal Vita Vivet Cava Brut

England
Balfour Leslies Reserve Brut England
Gusbourne Blanc De Blanc England
Nyetimber Tillington Single V England
Canada

Blue Montain Winery Gold Label Brut

Tyskland og @sterrike
Georg Mosbacher Riesling Sekt Tyskland
Weingut Fred Loimer Extra Brut Sekt @sterrike

Rosé musserende

Merotto Spumante Brut Rosé Italia
Tenuta Chiccheri Brut Montpré Rosé Metodo Classico Italia
André Roger Champagne Rosé Frankrike
Contratto For England Rosé Italia
Langmann Schilcato @sterrike

845

645
845
845
1045

795
795
545

695
1195
1995

695

645
695

595
645
795
845
595



2017
2016
2016
2016

2015
2014

2018

2016
2017

2017
2017
2017

2018
2018

2017

2018
2018

2016
2016
2017

HVITE VINER
Frankrike

Alcace

Domaine Ostertag Sylvaner Vieilles Vignes
Zind-Humbrecht Gewirztraminer Turckheim
Zind-Humbrecht Riesling Clos Hauserer

Domaine Weinbach Riesling Reserve

Bordeaux
Domaine De la Solitude

Chateau Latour Martillac Blanc

Chablis
Albert Bichot Petit Chablis

La Chablisienne La Sereine

La Chablisienne 1.er Cru Mote Tonnere

Jean Collet & Fils 1.er Cru Les Forets

Samuel Billaud Chablis 1.er Cru Les Butteaux

Biodynamisk

Biodynamisk

Domaine EARL George Chablis 1er Cru Montmains Les Butteaux

Domaine Fevre Chablis 1.er Cru Monte Milieu

Domaine Fevre Chablis Grand Cru Les Preuses

Jean et Fabien Dauvissat Montmains Premier Cru

Burgund
Domaine Michelot
Bourgogne Blanc

Mersault Les Grands Charrons

Rene Lequin-Colin
Burgund Chardonnay
Santenay Sous La Roche

Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru Clos Devant

Magnum

595
645
795
695

795
945

595

645
845

795
945
795

845
1455

1545

645
1095

645
845
1195



2017
2016

2018
2018

2017
2017
2017

2015
2013
2015
2017

2016

2015/17
2014
2016

2017

2018
2018
2018
2018
2014

2017

Maison Roche De Bellene
Bourgogne Chardonnay
Saint-Aubin

Domaine de Bellene
Saint-Romain Blanc Vielles Vignes

Domaine De Bellene Mersault Les Forges

Domaine Fabien Coche
Bourgogne Céte-d'Or Chardonnay
Saint-Romain

Mersault "Le Limozin"

Andre produsenter

Antonin Guyon Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuits

Jean -Yves Devevey Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Beaune Champs Perdrix

Dominique Guyon Haute Cotes de Nuits

Chartron et Trébuchet Bourgogne Chardonnay

Lucien Le Moine
Montrachet

Jura
Domaine Rolet L'étoile Chardonnay
Bourdy Cotes Du Jura Blanc

Carlines Cotes Du Jura En Lya

Rhone

Domaine Perrin La Vieille Ferme Blanc

Loire

Domaine Cailbourdin Pouilly Fumé Le Cris
Lucien Crochet Sancerre Blanc

Claude Riffault Sancerre Les Chassaignes
Claude Riffault Sancerre Les Denisottes

Didier Dageneau Les Jardins de Babylone

Languedoc-Roussillon

Mas Onésime Faugéres Chardonnay

595
895

895
1495

845
995
1445

695
695
745
595

12995

645
645
895

495

645
645
795
745
1795

545



2016

2018

2017
2918
2016
2017

2019
2019
2016
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2017
2017
2018
2016
2015
2016
2017

2017
2018

Tyskland

Franken

Weingut Monica First Pur Mineral Silvaner Trocken

Rheinhessen
Fritz Ekkehard Huff Riesling trocken

Mosel

Fritz Haag Riesling

Fritz Haag Riesling Trocken

Fritz Haag Brauneberg Juffer Riesling Trocken

Herman Lowenstein Schiferterassen Magnum

Nahe

Donnhoff Riesling Trocken
Donnhoff Riesling Fruchtig
Donnhoff Riesling Dellchen GG
Donnhoff Riesling Felsenberg GG

Pfalz
Georg Mosbacher

Georg Mosbacher Riesling Freundstiick GG
Georg Mosbacher Riesling Kieselberg GG
Georg Mosbacher Riesling Pechstein GG
Georg Mosbacher Riesling Ungeheuer GG

Georg Mosbacher Basalt Riesling Trocken Magnum

Weingut Acham-Magin @kologisk
Riesling Trocken

Musenhang Riesling Trocken

Eruption Riesling Spéatlese Trocken

Ungeheuer Riesling GG

Kirkchenstick Riesling GG

Pechstein Riesling GG

Jesuitengarten Riesling GG

Andre produsenter
Von Winning Sauvignon Blanc 1
Villa Wolf Pinot Gris

595

595

645
645
795
1195

495
495
995
1045

895
895
895
895
1395

495
545
645
895
895
895
895

695
545



2017

2018
2018
2011

2016
2015

2017
2017

2016
2016

2016
2015

2016

2017

2019
2016
2017
2016
2018
2017

2015

Rheingau
Robert Weil Kiedricher Riesling Trocken

@sterrike
Nikolaihof Griiner Veltliner Terrassen
Nikolaihof Im Weingebirge Griiner Veltliner Federspiel

Nikolaihof Vom Stein Riesling Federspiel

Weingut Briindimayer Griiner Veltliner Kamptal Terrassen

Weingut Franz Hirtzberger Steinterassen Federspiel Riesling

Weingut Hirsch Griner Veltliner Hirchvergniigen

Weingut Hirsch Griiner Veltliner Kammern

Weingut Veyder-Malberg 2B Riesling

Weingut Veyder-Malberg Hochrain Gruner Veltliner Qualitetswein

Dom. Wachau Achleiten Griiner Veltliner Smaragd

Dom. Wachau Achleiten Kellerberg Riesling Smaragd

Schloss Gobelsburger Griiner Veltliner Renner

Italia

Campania

Feudi San Gregorio Greco di Tufo

Piemonte

Olivero Mario Langhe Arneis
Massolino Langhe Chardonnay
Ressia Evien "Moscato"

Ressia Evien Serie Oro "Moscato"
Diego Conterno Lange Nascetta

Franco Mondo Di Vino Monferrato Bianco

Toscana

Felsina Il Sistri Chardonnay

695

645
745
795

645
745

645
695

945
945

745
795

845

595

645
645
595
695
595
545

695



2016/17

2016

2019
2017
2018
2016
2016
2016

2015

2018
2015
2015/16
2015
2018

2018
2017
2016/17
2017
2017
2016

2007
2015

Veneto

Tenuta Chiccheri Chardonnay "Monte Precastio"

Sicilia

| Custodi Etna Bianco Ante

Soave

Pieropan

Soave Classico

Soave Classico Calvarino
Soave Classico La Rocca
Soave Classico Calvarino
Soave Classico La Rocca

Gini Soave Classico La Frosca

Friuli-Venezia

| Clivi Brazan Friulano

Portugal

Luis Pato Vinhas Velhas

Filipa Pato Bical & Arinto IGP

Filipa Pato Nossa Calcario Branco DOC
Luis Seabra Vinhos Xisto Cru

Luis Seabra Vinhos Granito Cru

Spania

Pagos Del Galir Godello

Telmo Rodriguez Basa

Telmo Rodriguez Basa Anniversario
Celler Pardas Rupestris DO

Bodegas Terras Gauda Terras Gauda
C.V.N.E Contino Bianco

Australia
De Bortoli Wines Hunter Valley Murphys Semillion

Vasse Felix Sauvignon Blanc & Semillion

545

795

595
695
895
Magnum 1395
Magnum 1695
695

695

595
545
745
895
745

495
545
545
595
595
845

595
645



2018
2016
2015/16
2017
2018/19
2018
2016

2017
2016

2019
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017

2016

2017
2018
2018
2016
2015

2015
2015

2016

New Zealand

Greywacke Riesling

Greywacke Wild Sauvignon
Greywacke Chardonnay

Wild Rock Elevation Sauvignon Blanc
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Cloudy Bay Chardonnay

Cloudy Bay Te Koko Sauvignon Blanc

Argentina
Catena Zapata Chardonnay

Catena Zapata Alta Chardonnay

Sor-Afrika

A.A. Badenhorst Secateurs Chenin Blanc

Fram Chardonnay W.O

Raats Family Wines Original Chenin Blanc W.O
Raats Family Wines Old Wine Chenin Blanc W.O
Springfield Estate Life from Stone Sauvignon Blanc
Springfield Estate Methode Ancienne Chardonnay
Springfield Estate Wild Yeast Chardonnay

Newton Johnson Family Vineyards Chardonnay
The Bernard Series Old-Vine Chenin Blanc

Canada
Blue Montain Winery Chardonnay

USA

Charles Smith Kung Fu Girl Riesling

Au Bon Climat Santa Barbara County Chardonnay
Martha Stoumen Post Flirtation

Matthiasson Linda Vista Vineyard Chardonnay
Matthiasson Napa Valley White Wine

Pax Wines Buddha’s Dharma Chenin Blanc

Red Car Wine Company Sonoma Coast Chardonnay

Joseph Phelps Freestone Chardonnay

695
695
845
845
645
795
1145

595
795

545
545
595
795
645
895
645
795
645

695

545
845
895
845
945

845
995

1445



2015
2018
2015
2016

Lutum Durell Chardonnay 1295

Decoy Sonoma County Chardonnay 745
Patz & Hall Chardonnay Sonoma Coast 995
Patz & Hall Chardonnay Hyde Vineyards 1295



2018

2018

2018
2019

2016
2014
2012
2018
2018

Rosévin

Italia

Cavalchina Bardolino Chiaretto Rosé

Tyskland

Georg Breuer Pinot Noir

Frankrike

Miraval
Love By Leoube

Oransjevin

Milan Nestarec Troublemaker

Movia Lunar 8 1l
Radikon Ribolla Gialla 50cl
Foradori Fuoripista Pinot Grigio

Matassa Cuvee Margeruite

Tsjekkia
Sovenia
Italia
Italia

Frankrike

595

595

645
645

795
945
845
995
845

10



2016

2016
2015
2017

2011

2015
2015

2005
2010
2006

2010

2016
2017
2016

2018
2016
2017

RODE VINER
Frankrike

Bordeaux

Haut-Medoc
Chateau Lansessan

Saint-Emilion
Chateau Coutet
Chateau Coutet

Chateau La Dominique

Saint-Estéphe
Chateau Montrose

Saint Julien

Chateau Talbot
Chateau Léoville Poyferré

Margaux
Chateau Palmer
Chateau Palmer

Chateau Rauzan Segla

Pauillac
Chateau Lafite Rothchild

Burgund

René Lequin-Colin
Burgund Pinot Noir
Santenay Vielles Vignes

Pommard Les Noizon

Domaine De Bellene
Bourgogne Maison Dieu Pinot Noir VV
St. Romain Vielles Vignes

Savigny-Les-Beaune Premier Cru Vielles Vignes

Magnum

845

795
1595
1745

3595

1995
3995

7495
7995
3895

14995

695
695
995

745
845
995

11



2016
2016

2015
2017
2015

2017
2016
2016
2016
2016

2017

2016

2014
2015
2014

2016
2017

2016
2016

2018
2016
2016
2016
2016

2011

Maison Roche de Bellene
Bellenos Cuvee Rouge

Gevrey-Chambertin Vielles Vignes

Domaine Antonin Guyon

Aloxe Corton ler cru Les Fournieres
Chambolle Musigny Les Cras
Corton Grand Cru Bressandes

Mongeard-Mugneret

Hautes Cotes de Nuits La Croix
Gevrey-Chambertin

Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru
Echezeaux Grand Cru
Grands-Echezeaux Grand Cru

Justin Girardin

Bourgogne Pinot Noir

Lucien Le Moine
Richebourg Grand Cru

Rhone

E. Guigal Cbte Rétie Brune et Blonde
E. Guigal Gigondas

E. Guigal Cbte Rétie La Turque

Jean-Louis Chave Crozes Hermitage Siléne

Jean-Louis Chave St.Joseph Offerus

Saint Cosme Gigondas
Saint Cosme Chateauneuf du Pape

Domaine de la Janasse Cotes du Rhone
Domaine de la Janasse Terre d"Argile

Domaine de la Janasse Chateauneuf Du Pape Vieilles Vignes
Domaine de la Janasse Chateauneuf Du Pape Vieilles Vignes

Domaine de la Janasse Chateauneuf Du Pape

Famille Perrin Vacqueyras Les Christins

545
995

1245
1295
1595

845
1545
3545
3545
4195

695

12995

995
845
3995

645
745

845
995

495
645
1395
2795
1445

695

12



2015
2016

2014/15

2018
2018
2014/15
2011

2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2013

2018
2018
2015

2017
2015
2018
2011
2011

2008

2017

Le Sang des Cailloux Vacqueyras Azalais

Vincent Paris Cornas Granit 30

Loire

Paul Prieur & Fils Sancerre Rouge

Italia

Piemonte

Vajra Dolcetto d'Alba Coste e Fossati
Elio Grasso Langhe Nebbiolo
Sandrone Barbera d"Alba

Sandrone Barolo le Vigne

Castello di Neive

Barbera d'Alba DOC

Barbera d'Alba DOC (Uten sulfitt)
Langhe Rosso

Piemonte Albarossa

Barbaresco DOCG

Barbaresco DOCG Santo Stefano

Diego Conterno
Langhe Nebbiolo
Barbera d’Alba Ferrione

Barolo Ginestra

Franco Mondo
Barbera D'Asti DOCG
Barbera d'Asti Superiore DOCG Il Salice

Franco Mondo Monferrato Rosso Dolcetto

Barbera d'Asti Sup. Nizza Le Rose

Barbera d'Asti Superiore DOCG Nizza Le Rose

La Contea

Barbaresco Serragrilli Riserva

Colina Serragrilli

Barbaresco Serragrilli

Db.Magnum

795
845

695

695
795
895
1495

595
695
595
695
845
995

595
595
895

495
595
545
745
2995

1995

895

13



2016
2015
2017
2016
2015
2016

2018
2016

2011
2015

2011
2015
2015

2015
2017
2015
2013

2017/18
2019
2018
2017
2019

2016
2016
2016

1978
1978
1977
1976
1974

Olivero Mario

Barbera D'Alba

Dolcetto D'Alba Superiore

Langhe DOC Nebbiolo

Barbera D'Alba Superiore Campii Raudii
Barolo Bricco Rocca

Barolo Ambroggio

Produttori del Barbaresco
Barbaresco Langhe Nebbiolo
Barbaresco Barbaresco

Barbaresco Montestefano Riserva
Barbaresco Montestefano Riserva

Barbaresco Rabaja Riserva
Barbaresco Rabaja Riserva
Barbaresco Ovello Riserva

Ressia

Barbera d'Alba Superiore Vigna Canova
Barbera d'Alba Vigna Canova Green
Barbaresco Canova DOCG

Barbaresco Canova DOCG Riserva Serie Oro

Vinory

Monferrato Rosso La Mandragola
Barbera d'Asti Mandragola
Barbera d'Asti Superiore Bricco
Barbera d'Asti Nizza Bricco
Barbera d'Asti Nizza Saline

Monferrato Rosso La Mandragola
Barbera d'Asti Bricco Sorito
Barbera d'Asti Mandragola

Dr. Perin Maurizio
Barolo Riserva
Barolo Riserva
Barolo Riserva
Barolo Riserva
Barolo Riserva

Magnum
Magnum

Magnum
Magnum
Magnum

Pkologisk

Magnum

Magnum
Magnum
Magnum

1,75l

595
595
645
745
845
895

695
795

2845
2345

2845
2345
2345

595
645
745
1795

595
645
695
795
695

1195
1295
1295

2995
6995
2995
2995
2995
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1967
1964
1961

2016
2015
1999
2016

2016
2015
2013
2016
2016
2013

2015
2016

2015
2015

2016
2015
2017
2012

2017
2015
2015
2014
2015
2016

2016

Barolo Riserva
Barolo Riserva

Barolo Riserva

Gaja

Gaja Barbaresco
Gaja Sori Tildin
Gaja Costa Russi

Gaja Costa Russi

La Spinetta

Barolo Garretti
Barbaresco Vursu Gallina
Barbaresco Vursu Starderi
Barbaresco Valeriano
Barolo Campe

Barolo Campe

Toscana
Felsina Chianti Classico

Felsina Chianti Classico Riserva

Renzo Marinai Chianti Classico

Renzo Marinai Chianti Classico Riserva

Col d'Orcia Rosso di Montalcino
Col D Orcia Brunello Di Montalcino
Il Poggione Rosso Di Montalcino

Il Poggine Brunello Di Montalcino Riserva

Marchesi Antinori Peppoli Chianti Classico

Marchesi Antinori Chianti Classico Riserva

Marchesi Antinori Pian delle Vigne Brunello di Montalcino
Marchesi Antinori Guado Al Tasso

Marchesi Antinori Guado Al Tasso

Marchesi Antinori Solaia

Lombardia

Nino Negri Rosso di Valtellina

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

3495
3495
3495

4595
5195
6995
5595

945
1745
1745
1745
1945
2645

1295
745

845
945

745
945
745
1245

595
795
945
1895
3795
3895

495

15



2017

2018
2017
2013
2011
2010
2013

2017
2017
2019

2016
2016
2012
2018
2017
2016
2015
2016

2012

2016
2014
2010
2010

2005

2010

Veneto

Domini Veneti La Casetta Ripasso Valpolcella Classico Superiore

Tenuta Chiccheri Valpolicella
Tenuta Chiccheri Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso
Tenuta Chiccheri Valpolicella Superiore

Tenuta Chiccheri Amarone della Valpolicella

Tenuta Chiccheri Amarone della Valpolicella Magnum
Tenuta Chiccheri Valpolicella Superiore Magnum
Sicilia

Arianna Occhipinti Il Frappato
| Custodi Pistus Etna Rosso
Occhipinti SP 68

Portugal

Filipa Pato Post Querqus 50 cl
Quinta de Saes Touriga Nacional

Quinta da Pellada Pape

Luis Seabra Vinhos Xisto Ilimitato

Luis Seabra Vinhos Xisto Cru Tinto

Luis Pato Vinhas Velhas

Quinta Dos Roques Colheita

Quinta de Saes Touriga Nacional

Spania
Bierzo

Bodegas Pittacum

Rioja

C.V.N.E Cune Crianza

C.V.N.E Contino Reserva
C.V.N.E Imperial Gran Reserva

C.V.N.E Imperial Gran Reserva Magnum

Vifla Tondonia Reserva Magnum

La Rioja Alta Vina Ardanza Reserva

695

545
645
745
995
1995
1395

845
795
745

595
595
845
595
895
695
545
545

595

545
745
845
1695
1695

745

16



2017
2013
2015
2007

2014
2016
2017/18

2018
2017
2016
2012
2017
2014
2017
2016

2017
2018
2016
2016
2012
2016
2017
2016
2005

2017
2013

2016
2016
2016
2015
2016

Ribera del Duero
Bodegas Mauro
Bodegas Mauro
Alion

Vega Sicilia Valbuena 5°

Tyskland
Weingut Thorle Holle Spatburgunder
Weingut Thorle Saulheim Spatburgunder Kalkstein

Heitlinger Pinot Noir

Sor-Afrika

Newton Johnson Family Vineyards Pinot Noir

Natte Valleij Cinsault W.O

B Vintners Wine Exploration Black Bream Pinot Noir W.O
Springfield Estate The Work of Time

Bellingham Pinotage

Bellingham The Bernard Series Organic Syrah

David og Nadia Grenache

Fram Shiraz

USA

Bogle Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon

Au Bon Climat Pinot Noir

Red Car Wine Company Sonoma Coast Pinot Noir
Lutum La Rinconado Pinot Noir

Rhys Horseshoe Vineyard Pinot Noir

Joseph Phelps Freestone Pinot Noir

Broc Cellars Broc Koukou Cabernet Franc

Broc Cellars Valdiguié

Opus One

Seghesio Sonoma Zinfandel

Seghesio Cortina Zinfandel

Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon
Ridge Geyserville

Ridge Montebello

Ridge Monte Bello

Ridge Motebello

Magnum

Magnum

945
1795
1395
2145

895
645
645

845
645
745
795
595
845
895
595

645
795
945
1145
1445
1445
845
845
7995

595
995

1395
1295
2695
2845
4995

17



2016
2016
2016
2017

2017
1998
2010

2017
2016

2019
2016
2013

New Zealand
Nautilus Pinot Noir
Opawa Pinot Noir

Greywacke Pinot Noir

Cloudy Bay Te Wahi Pinot Noir

Libanon
Musar Jeune
Chateau Musar

Chateau Musar

Chile
Odfjell Orzada Carméneére

Garzon Tannat Reserve

Argentina
Trapiche Pure Malbec
Lunta Malbec

Weinert Carrascal

695
595
845
1345

595
1145
Magnum 1895

645
595

545
595
Magnum 995
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2013
2009

2015

Sg¢te viner

La Contea Moscato Piemonte Passito
Niepoort Vintage Port

Niepoort Tawny 10yrs old

Niepoort LBV

Grahams 10 yrs Tawny Port
Grahams White Dry Port

Kopke Fine Ruby Port

50 cl
75 cl
37 cl
75 cl

75 cl
50 cl

75 cl

745
1345
545
595

895
695

545

19



